Series 2600, is a high
performance, permanent
magnet brush servo motor
for use in various industrial
direct drive or geared servo
systems
• Rugged industrial
construction

TMAX = TR x   1 - e-A 1/2
1 - e-B
ORDERING INFORMATION (For Standard Options)
26 XX X XX XX XX X X X X X X
SERIES MTG PLATE WINDINGS WINDINGS
A = 2 5/8” Round MOTOR TACH
LAM STACK C = 3 1/4” Square A THRU H (V/KRPM)
05 (NEMA34) 0 = None
10 E = 3
15 F = 7
20 SHAFT G = 15
30 A = 3/8” dia. x 1” lg.
40 B = A plus .02” x .80” lg. flat
E = 3/8” dia. x .1.19” lg. (NEMA34)
TACH
0 = None
T = Tach TERMINATION
T = Tab terminals (std)
COMMUTATION/MAGNET S = Screw terminals (optional)
00 = STD W= 3 foot long leads attached to tab terminals (optional)
Y = 3 foot long leads w/cord grip (optional)
ENCODER
00 = None
M0 = Mod. Enc Prep SEALING 0 = No sealing
M2 = Mod 500 line, 2 channel, marker, line driver
M3 = Mod 1000 line, 2 channel, marker, line driver
BRAKE
00 = No Brake
B1 = 7 lb-in, 24 VDC
TM
2600 SERIES
BRUSH
SERVO MOTORS
829A Middlesex Turnpike, Billerica, MA 01821-3954
Tel: (800) 669-5112 or (978) 667-5100
Fax: (978) 667-4989